
New Alipore College 

Department of Commerce 

Help Desk for Semester I University Examination 

 

In case of any difficulty in submission of answer script students are requested to contact the 

help desk faculty members within 15 minutes from the end of examination. 

Semester I – Honours 

Date 

of Examination 

Time of 

Examination 

Paper Name Paper Code Name of the Faculty to 

be contacted 

Contact Number 

04.03.2022 

(Friday) 

10 AM – 12 Noon Microeconomics 

and 

Statistics  

GE 1.1Chg Prof. A. Ghosh 

Dr. I. Latif 

Prof. M. Sengupta 

9231623678 

9321358749 

9836942016 

05.03.2022 

(Saturday) 

10 AM – 12 Noon Business Law CC1.1Chg Dr. S. Das 

Prof. B. Paul 

Prof. A. Dutta  

9434105814 

8961421429 

7890143087 

06.03.2022 

(Sunday) 

10 AM – 12 Noon Principles of 

Management 

CC 1.2Chg Dr. A. Karmakar 

Prof. R. Yadav 

9830280797 

9905932020 

07.03.2022 

(Monday) 

10 AM - 1 PM Financial 

Accounting I 

CC1.1Ch Dr. S. Das 

Prof. B. Paul 

Prof. A. Dutta 

9231623678 

8961421429 

7890143087 

Semester I – General 

Date 

of Examination 

Time of 

Examination 

Paper Name Paper Code Name of the Faculty to 

be contacted 

Contact Number 

04.03.2022 

(Friday) 

10 AM – 12 Noon Microeconomics 

and 

Statistics  

GE 1.1Chg Prof. A. Ghosh 

Dr. I. Latif 

Prof. M. Sengupta 

9231623678 

9321358749 

9836942016 

05.03.2022 

(Saturday) 

10 AM – 12 Noon Business Law CC1.1Chg Dr. S. Das 

Prof. B. Paul 

Prof. A. Dutta  

9434105814 

8961421429 

7890143087 

06.03.2022 

(Sunday) 

10 AM – 12 Noon Principles of 

Management 

CC 1.2Chg Dr. A. Karmakar 

Prof. R. Yadav 

9830280797 

9905932020 

07.03.2022 

(Monday) 

10 AM - 1 PM Financial 

Accounting I 

CC1.1Cg Dr. S. Das 

Prof. B. Paul 

Prof. A. Dutta 

9231623678 

8961421429 

7890143087 

   

 

           Sd/- 

          (Prof Atanu Ghosh) 

          HoD, Commerce 


